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* DA101 to DA104 must be satisfactorily completed before proceeding to DA105.

The approximate time to complete this program is 15 weeks for evening students.
Externship hours will be during the workday.

Our program is approved by Texas Workforce Commission, 
Career Schools & Colleges, Austin, TX.

DA 101: The Profession, The Sciences
DA 102: Patient Records
DA 103: Dental Procedures
               and Infection control
DA 104: Dental Imaging and 
               Photography
DA 105: Chairside Dental Assisting
DA 106: Introduction to Dental Lab

DA 107: Digital Dentistry
DA 108: Medical Care for Dental
               Patients
DA 109: State-Required Courses
DA 110: Dental Assistant Course
              Review
DA 111: Externship

Director:
Jose Luis Cazares, Jr.

DDS

Assistant Director:
Aida Cazares Martinez

Administrator:
Arlene Cazares

Tuition
Administrative Fee
Computer
Textbooks
First Uniform
Dental Supplies
Building and Equipment
Vaccines
Test Fee
Externship Hours

Total Cost

$7,790
100
500
230
130
150
150
270
180

0

$9,500


